
ADULT SUMMER READING 2023

June 5 –

July 29

Track your activities with this paper log, or 

with our Reader Zone app, code e49e1. 

See the Reference 

Desk for tickets and 

more information. 

For ages 18+.

Participate in our Summer Reading Activities 

and receive a ticket for each one 

completed. All tickets will be entered in our 

Prize Drawing at the end of July. 



Play Together

Read Together

___ Community Play Day: 

Summer Reading Kickoff!

Fri, June 9 • 2-5 PM

___ Street Dance: Summer 

Reading Finale! 

Fri, July 28 • 6-8 PM

___ Adult Trivia Night

Wed, July 12 • 6:30-8 PM

___ Check out a board game

Learn Together

___ TF House History Tour

Fri, June 16 • 10:30 AM - Noon

___ Adult Crafter-day

Sat, June 17 • 10:30 AM – Noon

___ Adult Cooking Class: 

Empanadas w/ Siew Guan Lee

Sat, July 8 • 11 AM-12:30 PM

___ Paint-Along with Monica 

D’Angelo

Sat, July 15 • 4-6 PM

___ Book Club: Station Eleven

Wed, June 28 • 6:30 PM

___ Book Club: City of Thieves

Wed, July 26 • 6:30 PM

READ:

___ A book about a family

___ A book about people who 

work together 

___ A book about a community

___ A book with diverse 

characters

___ For 30 minutes outside

___ Aloud with a family 

member or friend

Grow Together

___ Estate Planning

Tue, June 20 • 6:30 PM

___ Family Storytelling 

Workshop

Thu, July 6 • 5:30-7:30 PM

___ Volunteer/Social Club Fair

Sat, July 22 • 11 AM-1:30 PM

___ Adult Improv Show

Thu, July 20 • 7 PM


